

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

W.P.(C) No. 506 of 2020

Shri Lamthaka Korungkhul & 23 Ors.

...Petitioners

- Versus -

State of Manipur & 3 Ors.

...Respondents

**BEFORE
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. RAMALINGAM SUDHAKAR**

09.12.2020

Registry's report says that no step has been taken.

Two weeks' time is granted to the petitioners to take steps.

List the matter on 23.12.2020.

CHIEF JUSTICE

bipin