

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

WP(C) No. 506 of 2020

Shri Lamthaka Korungkhul & 23 Ors

....Petitioners

-Versus-

State of Manipur & 3 Ors

....Respondents

BEFORE

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR
(Video Conference)**

18.01.2022

On request made on behalf of Mr. H. Lenin, learned Addl. AG, Manipur, list the matter again on 14th February, 2022. .

Furnish a copy of this order to the learned counsel appearing for all the parties through their respective e-mails/Whatsapp.

JUDGE